Wednesday C West / Adult Hockey / 2015 Winter

Date

1/14/15
1/14/15
1/14/15
1/14/15
1/14/15
1/14/15

1/21/15
1/21/15
1/21/15
1/21/15
1/21/15
1/21/15

1/28/15
1/28/15
1/28/15
1/28/15
1/28/15
1/28/15

2/4/15
2/4/15
2/4/15
2/4/15
2/4/15
2/4/15

2/11/15
2/11/15
2/11/15
2/11/15
2/11/15
2/11/15

2/18/15
2/18/15
2/18/15
2/18/15
2/18/15
2/18/15

Time

Facility
9:00 PM Easton 1
9:40 PM North 2
9:50 PM Dublin 2

10:00 PM North 1

10:15 PM Easton 1

10:30 PM Easton 2

9:00 PM Easton 1

9:50 PM Dublin 2
10:00 PM North 1
10:15 PM Easton 1
10:30 PM Easton 2
10:50 PM Dublin 1

9:00 PM Easton 1

9:50 PM Dublin 2
10:00 PM North 1
10:15 PM Easton 1
10:30 PM Easton 2
10:50 PM Dublin 1

8:50 PM Dublin 2

9:00 PM Easton 1

9:40 PM North 2
10:00 PM North 1
10:15 PM Easton 1
10:30 PM Easton 2

9:00 PM Easton 1

9:40 PM North 2

9:50 PM Dublin 2
10:00 PM North 1
10:15 PM Easton 1
10:30 PM Easton 2

9:00 PM Easton 1

9:40 PM North 2

9:50 PM Dublin 2
10:00 PM North 1
10:15 PM Easton 1
10:30 PM Easton 2

Home

BT5

Pretty In Pink

Roth Law Group
The Hockey Dads
Lady Chatterly's
O'Nelly's Sports Pub

Roth Law Group
BT5

The Boomers
The Hockey Dads
Lady Chatterly's
Pretty In Pink

The Hockey Dads
Pretty In Pink

BT5

Roth Law Group
Vandelay Industries
Resolute

Resolute

BT5

Vandelay Industries
Pretty In Pink

The Boomers

Roth Law Group

Vandelay Industries
Goal Train

Purple Parrots
Resolute

Pretty In Pink

BT5

The Boomers
Purple Parrots
Goal Train
Vandelay Industries
Resolute

Pretty In Pink

Visitor

Resolute

The Boomers
Vandelay Industries
Goal Train

Purple Parrots

The Puckeyes

Purple Parrots

Goal Train

Resolute

The Puckeyes
O'Nelly's Sports Pub
Vandelay Industries

Lady Chatterly's
Purple Parrots

The Puckeyes
O'Nelly's Sports Pub
The Boomers

Goal Train

The Puckeyes

Lady Chatterly's
Purple Parrots
O'Nelly's Sports Pub
Goal Train

The Hockey Dads

O'Nelly's Sports Pub
The Puckeyes

The Boomers

Lady Chatterly's
The Hockey Dads
Roth Law Group

The Puckeyes
O'Nelly's Sports Pub
Lady Chatterly's
The Hockey Dads
Roth Law Group
BT5
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2/25/15
2/25/15
2/25/15
2/25/15
2/25/15
2/25/15

3/4/15
3/4/15
3/4/15
3/4/15
3/4/15
3/4/15

3/11/15
3/11/15
3/11/15
3/11/15
3/11/15
3/11/15

3/18/15
3/18/15
3/18/15
3/18/15
3/18/15
3/18/15

3/25/15
3/25/15
3/25/15
3/25/15
3/25/15
3/25/15

4/1/15
4/1/15
4/1/15
4/1/15
4/1/15
4/1/15

9:40 PM Chiller Ice Works
9:40 PM Dublin 1
9:40 PM North 2
9:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
9:50 PM Dublin 2

10:00 PM North 1

7:30 PM Easton 2

8:40 PM Easton 2

9:00 PM Easton 1

9:40 PM Chiller Ice Works
9:40 PM Dublin 1

9:50 PM Easton 2

7:30 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
8:00 PM Dublin 1
8:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
8:50 PM Dublin 2
9:10 PM Dublin 1
9:50 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

7:30 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
8:00 PM North 1

8:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
8:50 PM Dublin 2

9:10 PM North 1

9:50 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

7:30 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
8:00 PM Dublin 1
8:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
8:50 PM Dublin 2
9:10 PM Dublin 1
9:50 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

7:30 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
8:00 PM Dublin 1
8:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
8:50 PM Dublin 2
9:10 PM Dublin 1
9:50 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

The Puckeyes
Purple Parrots
O'Nelly's Sports Pub
Goal Train
Vandelay Industries
Resolute

Goal Train

O'Nelly's Sports Pub
The Puckeyes

The Boomers
Purple Parrots
Vandelay Industries

Goal Train

Lady Chatterly's
O'Nelly's Sports Pub
The Puckeyes
Purple Parrots

The Hockey Dads

O'Nelly's Sports Pub
The Hockey Dads
Lady Chatterly's
The Boomers

The Puckeyes
Purple Parrots

Roth Law Group
BT5

The Hockey Dads
Lady Chatterly's
O'Nelly's Sports Pub
The Puckeyes

Resolute

The Boomers
Vandelay Industries
Goal Train

Purple Parrots

The Puckeyes

Lady Chatterly's
The Hockey Dads
The Boomers
Roth Law Group
BT5

Pretty In Pink

Pretty In Pink
The Hockey Dads
Roth Law Group
Lady Chatterly's
BT5

Resolute

Vandelay Industries
Roth Law Group
BT5

Pretty In Pink
Resolute

The Boomers

Resolute

BT5

Pretty In Pink

Roth Law Group
Vandelay Industries
Goal Train

Pretty In Pink

The Boomers
Resolute

Vandelay Industries
Goal Train

Purple Parrots

BT5

Pretty In Pink

Roth Law Group
The Hockey Dads
Lady Chatterly's
O'Nelly's Sports Pub
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